K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY

Theory Teaching Schedule
VI Term - August - 2021

Date & Days Topic Teacher
2/8/2021 Video discussion Dr.Abhilash
Monday

3/8/2021 Ptosis Dr.Mahesh Babu
Tuesday

5/8/2021 SEMINAR Dr. Sudhakar
Thursday

6/8/2021 SICS, advantages and disadvantage of diff Dr.Abhilash
Friday cataract surgeries, complications

7/8/2021 Secondary glaucoma Dr.Mahesh Babu
Saturday

9/8/2021 Vitreous Dr. Sudhakar
Monday

10/8/2021 Optics neuritis Dr.Abhilash
Tuesday

12/8/2021 Astigmatism Dr.Mahesh Babu
Thursday

13/8/2021 Instruments Dr. Sudhakar
Friday

14/8/2021 Applied anatomy and physiology of retina Dr.Abhilash
Saturday

16/8/2021 Inflammatory diseases of Retina Dr.Mahesh Babu
Monday

17/8/2021 Anatomy and physiology of EOM Dr. Sudhakar
Tuesday

19/8/2021 CASE.DISCUSSION Dr.Abhilash
Thursday :

21/8/2021 Hypertensive retinopathy Dr.Mahesh Babu
Saturday

23/8/2021 Drugs in ophthalmology Dr. Sudhakar
Monday

24/8/2021 Drugs in ophthalmology Dr.Abhilash
Tuesday

26/8/2021 Light reflex Dr.Mahesh Babu
Thursday

27/8/2021 Visual acuity , color vision , Dr. Sudhakar
Friday

28/8/2021 Anatomy of uveal tract & sclera Dr.Abhilash
Saturday

30/8/2021 Diseases of cornea Dr.Mahesh Babu
Monday

31/8/2021 KERATITIES Dr. Sudhakar
Tuesday
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K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY

VIth TERM UG CLINICAL CLASSES LIST

August - 2021

DATE DAY TOPIC TIME DOCTER NAME
2.8.2021 Monday catract 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
3.8.2021 Tuesday Pterigium 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
4.8.2021 Wednesday Case discussion 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
58.2021 Thursday Seminar 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
6.8.2021 Friday Corneal ulcer 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
7.8.2021 Saturday Case presentation 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu

pterigium
9.8.2021 Monday Visual pathway field 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
defects
10.8.2021 Tuesday Flurosent dye,corneal 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
ulcer
11.8.2021 Wednesday viva 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
12.8.2021 Thursday History taking 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
13.8.2021 Friday Examination of eye 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
14.8.2021 Saturday Examination of eye 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
16.8.2021 Monday Examination of eye 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
17.8.2021 Tuesday Case presentation 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
pterigium
18.8.2021 Wednesday Refraction 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
19.8.2021 Thursday CATRACT SURGEY 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
21.8.2021 Saturday Corneal ulcer 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
23.8.2021 Monday CORNEAL ULCER 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
24.8.2021 Tuesday Cataract 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
25.8.2021 Wednesday Dacrocystitis 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
26.8.2021 Thursday Cataract with 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
pseudophakia EOM
27.8.2021 Friday Dacrocystitis 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
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